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The Salmi-Ylatupa Family Society briefly in English

The Salmi-Ylatupa Family Society was founded on the 9th of August 1980 at Kaipiainen
community hall. The membership of the society comprises the descendants of Anton and
Leena-Stiina Ylatupa, as well as those of Daniel and Maria Salmi.

The object of the society is to investigate the Salmi-Ylatupa family's ancestry and history, to
foster and preserve the traditions derived from Kaipiainen, as well as to encourage a sense of
kinship among its members. The most significant task of the family society is to arrange a
family reunion every two years, to which all members are welcome!

Previous conventions have been held at the following locations:

2013
2011
2010
2009
2007
2005
2003
2001
1999
1997
1995
1992
1989
1986
1982
1980

Restaurant Savu, Helsinki

Tallink City Hotel, Tallinn, Estonia

Hamina and Kouvola, 30" anniversary gathering (no convention)
Hotel Herttua, Kerimaki

Hotel Tropiclandia, Vaasa

Majoniemi, Kaipiainen, and a trip to St Petersburgh
M/s Viking Gabriella, Helsinki-Stockholm cruise
Anja and Risto Salmi's home, Riihimaki

M/s Wasa Queen, Helsinki-Tallinn cruise

Hotel Saimaanranta, Taipalsaari

Aland islands

Orilampi, Valkeala

Hotel Fenno, Vaasa

Latu Manor, Luumaki

Ylatupa, Kaipiainen

Constitutive meeting, Kaipiainen.

The Family Society's board members 2013 —2015:
- Marja Kiukas, Chairman

- Tomi Endjarvi
- Kare Jantunen

- Markko Jantunen

- Anna Kiristeri
- Sakari Salmi

- Jarno Tuukkanen
- Marko Miinin, Secretary

Contact details: If you wish to contact the Family Society, please do so via email:
hallitus followed by at-sign and salmi-ylatupa-sukuseura.fi

www.salmi-ylatupa-sukuseura.fi



