

## The Salmi-Ylätupa Family Society briefly in English

The Salmi-Ylätupa Family Society was founded on the 9th of August 1980 at Kaipiainen community hall. The membership of the society comprises the descendants of Anton and Leena-Stiina Ylätupa, as well as those of Daniel and Maria Salmi.

The object of the society is to investigate the Salmi-Ylätupa family's ancestry and history, to foster and preserve the traditions derived from Kaipiainen, as well as to encourage a sense of kinship among its members. The most significant task of the family society is to arrange a family reunion every two years, to which all members are welcome!

Previous conventions have been held at the following locations:

2013	Restaurant Savu, Helsinki
2011	Tallink City Hotel, Tallinn, Estonia
2010	Hamina and Kouvola, 30 <sup>th</sup> anniversary gathering (no convention)
2009	Hotel Herttua, Kerimäki
2007	Hotel Tropiclandia, Vaasa
2005	Majoniemi, Kaipiainen, and a trip to St Petersburgh
2003	M/s Viking Gabriella, Helsinki-Stockholm cruise
2001	Anja and Risto Salmi's home, Riihimäki
1999	M/s Wasa Queen, Helsinki-Tallinn cruise
1997	Hotel Saimaanranta, Taipalsaari
1995	Åland islands
1992	Orilampi, Valkeala
1989	Hotel Fenno, Vaasa
1986	Latu Manor, Luumäki
1982	Ylätupa, Kaipiainen
1980	Constitutive meeting, Kaipiainen.

The Family Society's board members 2013 -2015:

- Marja Kiukas, Chairman
- Tomi Enäjärvi
- Kare Jantunen
- Markko Jantunen
- Anna Kristeri
- Sakari Salmi
- Jarno Tuukkanen
- Marko Miinin, Secretary

Contact details: If you wish to contact the Family Society, please do so via email: hallitus followed by at-sign and salmi-ylatupa-sukuseura.fi

www.salmi-ylatupa-sukuseura.fi